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Name Contact Information Office
Bates, Robert [1]

Professor Emeritus- Retired
batesr@email.arizona.edu [2]

520-621-6317
CSML 644

Christie, Hamish [3]

Lecturer/Organic Laboratory Manager
hamishc@email.arizona.edu [4]

520-626-8311
Koffler 322

Ghosh, Indraneel [5]

Professor
ghosh@email.arizona.edu [6]

520-621-6331
CSB 410

Glass, Richard [7]

Professor/ Advisor
rglass@email.arizona.edu [8]

520-621-2939
CSML 520

Hall, Henry [9]

Professor Emeritus
hkh@email.arizona.edu [10]

520-621-6325
CSML 638

Hruby, Victor [11]

Regents Professor Emeritus
hruby@email.arizona.edu [12]

520-621-6332
OC 215

Hulme, Christopher [13]

Professor, Pharmacology and Toxicology
hulme@pharmacy.arizona.edu [14]

520-626-5322
PHARM 414

Jewett, John [15]

Assistant Professor
jjewett@email.arizona.edu [16]

520-626-3627
CSB 310

Loy, Doug [17]

Professor
daloy@mse.arizona.edu [18]

520-609-6021
OC 313

Mash, Eugene [19]

Professor
emash@email.arizona.edu [20]

520-621-6321
CSML 618

McGrath, Dominic [21]

Professor
mcgrath@email.arizona.edu [22]

520-626-4690
CSML 630

Njardarson, Jon [23]

Associate Professor
njardars@email.arizona.edu [24]

520-626-0754
CSML 442

Padias, Anne [25]

Director of Academic Services
anne@email.arizona.edu [26]

520-621-9978
Koffler 201C

Polt, Robin [27]

Professor
polt@email.arizona.edu [28]

520-621-6322
CSB 412

Pyun, Jeffrey [29]

Associate Professor
jpyun@email.arizona.edu [30]

520-626-1834
OC 319
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